
School Board Meeting Schedule
2023-2024

7pm in School Library (unless otherwise informed)

Tuesday, September 26, 2023 (includes tour of school)

Tuesday, October 24, 2023

Tuesday, November 28, 2023

Tuesday, December 12, 2023

Tuesday, January 30, 2024

Tuesday, February 27, 2024

Tuesday, March 19, 2024

Tuesday, April 23, 2024

Wednesday, May 22, 2024

Monday, June 17, 2024


